 120 v4.0 / Modification rights reserved
The inline flow meter EE771/EE772, based on the measurement
principle of thermal mass flow, is ideally suited for the measure-
ment of flow in pipelines DN15 (1/2”) up to DN80 (3”). Measurement
of for instance the usage of compressed air, nitrogen, CO2, oxy-
gen, helium or other non-corrosive, non-flammable gasses.
The flowmeters are setting new standards in terms of measure-
ment accuracy and reproducibility thanks to their application-

EE771/EE772
 124 v4.0 / Modification rights reserved EE771/EE772
Ordering Guide Accessories
Flow measuring range in dependence on operating pressure
N
m
/s
working pressure [bar]
air, nitrogen, oxygen, argon
CO2
helium
N
m
/s
working pressure [bar]
EE771 EE772
- Dew point sensor see datasheet EE371
- Sampling cell for dew point sensor HA050102
- Quick coupling G1/2“ for Multicontroller HA070202
- Inlet and outlet pipe segment for mounting ball valve DN15*) HA070215
- Inlet and outlet pipe segment for mounting ball valve DN20*) HA070220
- Inlet and outlet pipe segment for mounting ball valve DN25*) HA070225
- Inlet and outlet pipe segment for mounting ball valve DN32*) HA070232
- Inlet and outlet pipe segment for mounting ball valve DN40*) HA070240
- Inlet and outlet pipe segment for mounting ball valve DN50*) HA070250
*) Inlet and outlet pipe segment is only available for mounting ball valve with BSP thread
V0 = v0 * id2
V0
3/h]